Attorneys

Aaron B. Ezekiel, Esq.

PO Box 26154

Albugquerque, New Mexico 87125-6154
Telephone: (505) 318-0999

Fax: None

Email: Aaronezekiel.law@gmail.com

Advocacy Inc.

Gini Silva

6301 4th Street NW Suite 3
Albuquerque, New Mexico 87107-5860
Telephone: (505) 266-3166

Fax: (505) 254-2559

Email: gini@nmadvocacy.org

Bradley Law Firm, LLC

Joshua Bradley

105 Bryn Mawr Drive SE
Albuquerque, New Mexico 87106
Telephone: (505) 585-4529

Fax: (505) 268-1162

Email: jbradley04@gmail.com

Brooke Nowak-Neely, Attorney at Law
PO Box 50234

Albugquerque, New Mexico 87181-0234
Telephone: (505) 306-0588

Fax: None

Email: brooke@bnnlawfirm.com

Buckland Law Firm, LLC

Charles E. Buckland, Esq.

PO Box 8064

Albuquerque, New Mexico 87198
Telephone: (505) 263-8450

Fax: None

Email: cebuckland@yahoo.com

Chavez Law, LLC

Rosenda Maria Chavez

PO Box 410

Sunland Park, New Mexico 88063-9999
Telephone: (575) 635-9441

Fax: None

Email: Chavez.R.Law@gmail.com

Flora Gallegos of Brown & Gallegos
Flora Gallegos

PO Box 1059

Las Vegas, New Mexico 87701
Telephone: (505) 454-7697

Fax: (505) 454-7720

Email: FGallegosLaw@gmail.com

Hildebrandt Law Firm

Corbin Hildebrandt

1400 Central Ave SE, Suite 200
Albuquerque, New Mexico 87106
Telephone: (505) 998-6626

Fax: (505) 998-6628

Email: corbin@hildebrandtlawnm.com

Isabel Jerabek

PO Box 13168

Las Cruces, New Mexico 88013
Telephone: (575) 524-1331

Fax: (575) 524-1045

Email: isabel jerabeklaw@live.com

Kerry Cait Marinelli

105 Bryn Mawr Dr SE
Albuquerque, New Mexico 87106
Telephone: (505) 633-4097

Fax: (505) 268-1162

Email: kerry@roguelawnm.com
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Law Office of Larry Ramirez
Larry Ramirez

4106 Winchester

Las Cruces, New Mexico 88011
Telephone: (575) 644-3201
Fax: (575) 524-2959

Email: [arryram@comcast.net

Law Office of Shasta N. Inman, LLC
Shasta N. Inman

PO Box 20097

Albuquerque, New Mexico 87154-0097
Telephone: (505) 322-8313

Fax: (505) 216-0702

Email: shasta.inman@gmail.com

Law Office of the Ted Kaiman, LLC

Ted Kaiman

PO Box 7850

Albuquerque, New Mexico 87194-7850
Telephone: (505) 796-8346

Fax: (505) 797-6074

Email: ted@tedkaimanlaw.com

Law Offices of Carlos E. Martinez
Carlos E. Martinez

PO Box 16642

Albugquerque, New Mexico 87191
Telephone: (505) 221-6155

Fax: None

Email: carlosemartinezllc@gmail.com

Lopez, Dietzel, Perkins, & Wallace, P.C.

Cathryn Wallace

PO Box 1289

Silver City, New Mexico 88062
Telephone: (575) 538-2925

Fax: (575) 338-9228

Email: cathryn@Idplawfirm.com

Olewine Law Office P.C.

Lisa H. Olewine

PO Box 93216

Albuquerque, New Mexico 87199
Telephone: (505) 858-3316

Fax: (505) 858-3430

Email: adoptionlaw@msn.com

Patricia J. Turner

200 W Devargas Street Suite 7
Santa Fe, New Mexico 87501
Telephone: (505) 982-9229
Fax: (505)982-8141

Email: pjtlaw@newmexico.com

Patrick McNertney, Attorney at Law
703 San Juan De Rio Dr SE

Rio Rancho, New Mexico 87124
Telephone: (505) 269-8678

Fax: (505) 891-2562

Email: patrickmcnertney52@gmail.com

Pedro Pineda, Attorney at Law

PO Box 13447

Las Cruces, New Mexico 88013
Telephone: (575) 644-6419

Fax: (575) 993-5300

Email: Pedropineda74@yahoo.com

Priscilla L. Garcia

PO Box 6192

Albuguerque, New Mexico 87107-6192
Telephone: (505) 717-5952

Fax: None

Email: plmgarcial23@gmail.com
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Ronald R. Bratton

PO Box 533

Bernalillo, New Mexico 87004-6075
Telephone: (505) 508-6251

Fax: None

Email: legal@ronaldbratton.com

Ryan Dayton Baughman

9400 Holly Avenue NE Bldg 4
Albuquerque, New Mexico 87122
Telephone: (505) 675-0732

Fax: (505)944-1073

Email: ryan@NMLawOffice.com

The Law Office of Brian T. Smith, LLC
Brian Smith

PO Box 3532

Albuquerque, New Mexico 87190-3532
Telephone: (505) 926-0191

Fax: None

Email: brian@smithlawnm.com

Attorneys

Page 3 0of 3

Updated: 7/1/2018


mailto:legal@ronaldbratton.com
mailto:ryan@NMLawOffice.com
mailto:brian@smithlawnm.com

